

**PROJECT ID:**  
**PROJECT TITLE:** CTH R, NORTH RAPIDS RD  
**PROJECT LIMITS:** WALDO BLVD - CTH P  
**PRIMARY ROUTE:** LOCAL STREET  
**COUNTY:** Manitowoc  
**PROJECT LENGTH:** 1.65 Miles

ITEM NUMBER	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	PROJECT TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	ITEM TOTAL
204.0210	REMOVING MANHOLES	EACH	2	\$700.00	\$1,400.00
204.0220	REMOVING INLETS	EACH	5	\$500.00	\$2,500.00
204.0245	REMOVING STORM SEWER (12)	LF	20	\$25.00	\$500.00
204.0245	REMOVING STORM SEWER (24)	LF	140	\$30.00	\$4,200.00
204.0245	REMOVING STORM SEWER (30)	LF	150	\$40.00	\$6,000.00
204.0245	REMOVING STORM SEWER (54)	LF	70	\$60.00	\$4,200.00
415.0085	CONCRETE PAVEMENT 8.5-INCH	SY	8,200	\$47.50	\$389,500.00
601.0409	CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER 30-INCH TYPE A	LF	2,790	\$23.50	\$65,565.00
601.0588	CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER 36-INCH TYPE TBTT	LF	935	\$20.00	\$18,700.00
602.0405	CONCRETE SIDEWALK 4-INCH	SF	6,750	\$10.00	\$67,500.00
602.0515	CURB RAMP DETECTABLE WARNING FIELD NATURAL PATINA	SF	138	\$40.00	\$5,500.00
608.3024	STORM SEWER PIPE 24-INCH	LF	200	\$75.00	\$15,000.00
611.0430	RECONSTRUCTING INETS	EACH	11	\$1,600.00	\$17,600.00
611.0530	MANHOLE COVERS TYPE J	EACH	1	\$900.00	\$900.00
611.0550	MANHOLE COVERS	EACH	2	\$700.00	\$1,400.00
611.0612	INLET COVERS TYPE C	EACH	2	\$900.00	\$1,800.00
611.0639	INLET COVERS TYPE H-S	EACH	4	\$700.00	\$2,800.00
611.2005	MANHOLES 5-FT DIAMETER	EACH	1	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00
611.2007	MANHOLES 7-FT DIAMETER	EACH	2	\$9,000.00	\$18,000.00
611.3230	INLETS 2X3-FT	EACH	4	\$1,600.00	\$6,400.00
611.8115	ADJUSTING INLET COVERS	EACH	6	\$600.00	\$3,600.00
611.8110	ADJUSTING MANHOLE COVERS	EACH	36	\$700.00	\$25,200.00
650.4000	CONSTRUCTION STAKING STORM SEWER	EACH	7	\$125.00	\$875.00
650.5500	CONSTRUCTION STAKING CURB AND GUTTER	LF	3,725	\$0.65	\$2,421.25
650.9000	CONSTRUCTION STAKING CURB RAMPS	EACH	11	\$150.00	\$1,650.00

TOTAL \$669,211.25